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Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Famous’ orchestras
Music while you work
Harmony and humour
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Cafe music
4.45 Sports results °@

Children’s session: Big BrotherBill with Aunt JoyDinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
St. Kilda Band (L. Francts)
e Band:"Underhill House’ ...... meyes"Maid of the Mist" .... de Vere
Malcolm McEachern (bass).
"Aylesbury Ducks" .... Harding
MEGCT -50Ge. Peseta «+.» Hilliam"Driver of the 8.15"

Longstaire
The Banda:
POVeGDOsees. a0 Cer kek .. Newton
"SOrOnaae. 5 aS kek Schubert
Arthur Askey (comedian),
"Saran, JSOPGR «device cs Pelosi"Woot! Yap! Bow-wow-wow!"

TilsleyThe Band:"Ets Re ES cansom Hau"In a Monastery Garden"
Ketelbey

Bobby Comber, kKobert ‘Tredin-
nick, Fabia Drake, Fred Douglasand Alec MecdUill,
"Only a Mill Girl’? .... Meliuisn
The Band,et eA pare Winter
Olive Groves (soprano),"Love Me To-night" ....... Hart"Under Heaven’s Blue" .... Pola
"Looking For You" .. Sanderson
The Band.
"Desdemona" ....ccccese Carter
Kentucky Minstrels,"Plantation Medley"
The Band,
"On. TORR sec eevee WORStation notices
Newsree! with commentary
Sydney Kyte’s Band,"Stars Over Broadway"
"Coronets of England": Life ofMary, Queen of Scots"Charlie Kunz Piano Medley"
Music, mirth and melodyRepetition of Greetings from: the
Boys Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN
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Variety and dinner music

10.010.
a

fy INVERCARGILL

"The Crimson Trail’
CHAMBER MUSIC:
Yehudi Menuhin (violin), "LaFolia" (Corelli)
8. 8 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.12 Simon Barer (piano).
Study in C Major (Glazounov)
8.15 Pau Casals (’cello), Suite
No. 6 in D Major (Bach)8.47 Kirsten Flagstaa (soprano)
8.50 E. Power Biggs (organ),"Chorale Preludes’ (Bach)
8.54 George Baker (baritone)
8.57 Lily Laskine (harp), ‘Pat-rouille’ (Hasselmans)9.0 Phantasie in C Minor
(Bridge)
9.16 Valeria Barsowa (soprano)
9.20 Eileen Joyce (piano),"Etude de Concert" (De schiozer)Fantasia Impromptu. Op. 66
(Chopin)9.28 Theodor Chaliapin (bass)9.30 Lionel Tertis and George
Reeves (viola and piano). Sonata
ge 2 (Delius)42 La Scala Chorus
Pro Arte Quartet, Quartetin B_ Flat Major, Op. 3, No.(Haydn)

Meditation music iClose down

680 kc. 441 m.

a 8.Pi a.m. LONDON NEWSa.
11.20
For My Lady: "Women Com-osers"
Recordings
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Children’s session
Tea dance by English Orchestras
"Woman in Black"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Memories of yesteryearAfter dinner music
Hill-billy Round-up

7.45 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with commentary
9.26 Chamber music: Introducing R. d.
Matthews (pianist), ‘‘Pathetique’’
Sonata (Beethoven)

10, 0 Close down

AUCKLAND
1070 & ¢. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Oramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 Headline News
1. 0 Dancing Round the World
1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
4.30 Headline News
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Happy Lads
5.22 Margaret the Rainbow Ring
5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
8.45 Pageant of Empire
8. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Turning Back the -Pages (Rod
Talbot)11. 0 Headline News

11.30 Variety12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 kc. 265 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10..0 Real Life Stories10.15 Eric Bell at the MNova-

chord: ‘Music in Senti-
mental Mood’’

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
A talk by Anne Stewart
The ene Reporter (Suzanne)° The midday melody menu

15 and 1.15 p.m. Headline NewsLost Empire
Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
The Radio Star Quiz
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)Headline News
Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
Headline News
The Enemy WithinFred and Maggie Everybody
Spy ExchangeHello from Hollywood!Mixed Grill sestonHeadline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Behind Those Wallis
Doctor Mac
Scottish session
Headline News
Close down
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Z CHRISTCHURCH3 £430& cs 210 mm:
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy

7 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Ailsa Crompton in Mood
Music

10.30 Dramas, of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne) ?

12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 Headline News
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phil-
lipa)

4.30 Headline News
5. 0 The children’s session, commencingwith the "What Am 1?" Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Those Happy Gilmans8.0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!’’
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 The Variety Hour
10. 0 Roll out the rhythm
11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB6B
DUNEDIN
$286k ¢.. 234 m.

6. 0.7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "Johann
Strauss"

10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. OG Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 Headline News
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.15 Stealing through the classics
4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
4.30 Headline News
5. © The children’s session
5.30 The Story of the Wilful Swaliow
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 Headline News
6.30 Accent on Youth
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Songs of Yesteryear
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-
lowed by "You Ain’t Heard Nothin’|Yet!"

8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

97 PALMERSTON Nth.(400 kc. 214m,

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 Headline News
6.45 The gardgning session7.15 Doc. Sellar’s True Life Stories
7.30 Yes-no Jackpots7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.30 Passing parade of agriculture
9. 0 Dr. Mac
9.15 Health talk by Dr. Guy Chapman10. O Close down

Siekngle LoaCAn BE BEAUTIFUL'

Remove
unsightly
superfluousHAIR
with a

Velet lltitten
HAIRREMOVER
ASEASYTOUSEAS
A POWDERPUFF

1/6
ObtainablefromChemistsandStores

Camgosa
dispets odots3
Il3&3- kilts qehns

DINBETES0f Vital Importance t0 every Diabetic athis new Free Book, entitled DiabetesIts Cause and Treatment:" NewDiscoverythat is giving bealth and energy to tbou-sands,without injections,or strictdieting.Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from
CHEMISTS'SUPPLIES CO.
P.O. Box 1178L, Christchurch:
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for handling.

ThISREMEDYENDSALL

SKIN TROUBLES
Such pity to allow spots,
pimples,sorepatchesOrblem-
ishesofanykind tOwOrIYyou
when the healing touch ofDDD:Prescriptionwil clear
them all away: When all
else fails, this soothing,anti-
septic liquid puts an end tO
eczema, dermatitis; psoriasis,
ulcers,badlegs,spots,boils0r
septicsores: DDD:Prescrip-
tion providesvaluable first-aid
in casesof burns, scaldsand
open wounds. Alwayskeep
supplyhandy;
DDD: Prescription issoldDy
chemistseverywhereat2/1,3/8
and6/9 a bottle:

DDD:PRESCRIPTION


